

LA MESA JUNETEENTH SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Join the La Mesa Juneteenth Foundation by becoming a sponsor today! All Sponsors receive recognition and a booth at our La Mesa Juneteenth & Friends Jubilee.

Sponsorship Levels

INDEPENDENCE: \$10,000

Includes name and logo recognition on promotional materials, thank you announcement and promotion on social media, name and logo listed on website, full page recognition on program, public recognition announcement during the event, and lawn signage as a sponsor.

FREEDOM: \$5000

Includes name and logo recognition on promotional materials, thank you announcement and promotion on social media, name and logo listed on website, half page recognition on program, and public recognition announcement during the event.

CELEBRATION: \$1,000

Includes name and logo recognition on promotional materials, thank you announcement and promotion on social media, name and logo listed on website, and quarter page recognition on program.

REJOICE: \$500

Includes name and logo recognition on promotional materials, thank you announcement and promotion on social media, and name listed on website.

FRIEND OF THE FOUNDATION: \$250

Includes name recognition on promotional materials, and name listed on website.

Sponsorship Deadline: Friday, June 2nd

NAME OF SPONSOR:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE: EN	MAIL:
Give by credit card : Please submit a contribution through our website at <u>LaMesaJuneteenth.org/sponsor</u> .	
Please save your Order Number to input here. ORDER NUMBER :	

Giving by Check: You can issue to "La Mesa Juneteenth Foundation" and mail with this form to 8030 La Mesa Blvd #100, La Mesa, CA 91942. For assistance, please email info@lamesajuneteenth.org.